
TUITION & FEES
New tuition & fees schedules start each fall. 
Students will save by attending the Summer 2018 
semester, which remains on the previous year’s 
Tuition & Fees schedule.

Financial aid for full-time YRC 
(12+ total credits for summer)
•	 Students’ financial aid is awarded on a borrower-

based academic year, meaning the aid will 
follow the student in a way that makes sense for 
that student.

•	 Federal Financial Aid and University of Mary 
scholarships are available for students, as 
eligible, for the summer semester.

•	 Questions? Contact Kathy Lowe, YRC financial 
aid counselor, at KLLowe@umary.edu for more 
information.

Learn more at yearroundcampus.com

Year-round
CAMPUS

Savings in First Summer Alone! 
The cost savings available through YRC mean you 
would have to work 130 additional hours just to  
make-up the cost difference for the summer semester  
of Year-Round Campus.

Remember! You’re saving money while also 
working an on-campus job!

YRC: FINANCIAL BENEFITS

Standard Fall 
18/19

YRC Summer
17/18

Tuition & Fees $9,222.00 $8,512.00

Housing $1,580.00 $1,025.00

Meal Plan  $1,792.00 $1,760.00

Savings  $1,297.00 10.3%

+ Work Campus earnings!
+ Overall lifetime financial benefit!



WORK CAMPUS OPPORTUNITIES
Student positions: mid-May  
through mid-August, 2018

Learn more at www.umary.edu/WorkCampus!

Work Campus Positions
•	 Summer rate: $10.00 / hour 
•	 Hours/week commitment varies

Students must be active participants in the job search 
process. Students must apply and interview to be awarded  
Work Campus positions. No job is a given. 

Questions? Contact Kevin Allan, Director of Career Services 
at 701.355.8050 or kallan@umary.edu for more information.

VIBRANT SUMMER ACTIVITIES
Students explore the rugged beauty of the  
North Dakota Badlands which captured the 
minds of Lewis and Clark and the heart of  
Teddy Roosevelt during a hiking trip. Experience 

the majesty of the Badlands with preeminent humanities 
scholar and North Dakota aficionado, Clay Jenkinson, 
along with Monsignor and Father Shea!

Guest lecturers also visit campus during the summer 
semester, like Ross Douthat and Bishop Arthur Kennedy.  
Plus: Enjoy all that North Dakota offers in the  
summer — ND State Fair, Raging Rivers Water Park…

…and more to come!

HOUSING COSTS
Summer occupancy:  
May – August, 2018

Summer rates are 1/3 less than  
the Spring 2018 rate:
•	 Double room: $1,025.00 
•	 Single room: $2,050.00

Air-Conditioned Residence Halls:
•	 Men’s residence: Hillside
•	 Women’s residence: Greg Butler

MEAL PLAN COSTS
Meals will be available in the 
Crow’s Nest Campus Restaurant 
from May 6 – August 24, 2018.

Serving Hours:
•	 Anytime Dining: 7:00 am – 11:00 pm

for  Life.


